



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 10 OF 2026

Shri Aadesh s/o Maroti Patil .Vs. Smt. Rachna Aadesh Patil and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions Court's or Judge's orders.
and Registrar's Orders.

Mr C.F. Bhagwani, Advocate for the applicant.

CORAM : URMILA JOSHI PHALKE, J.
DATE : 07.03.2026

Non-applicants are recently served.

2. However, in view of issue pending regarding maintenance, revision application be listed before this Court on 26.03.2026.

(URMILA JOSHI PHALKE , J.)

manisha