



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.10/2026

(Shri Aadesh S/o Maroti Patil Vs. Smt. Rachna Aadesh Patil and another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. C.F. Bhagwani, Advocate for the applicant.
Mrs. Vaishali Khadekar, Advocate for the non-applicant Nos.1 and 2.

CORAM: MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.

DATED: 17.4.2026.

The learned Advocate for the non-applicant Nos.1 and 2 seeks
time to file reply.

2. Stand over after vacation.

(MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)